
T E Q U I L A

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado 

Don Julio 70

Don Julio 1942

$420.00

$460.00

$730.00

$970.00

$4,900.00

$5,200.00

$9,100.00

$11,800.00

GLASS BOTTLE

C H A M P A G N E

Moët Chandon Brut 

Moët Chandon Rose 

Moët Ice Brut 

Moët Ice Rose

Dom Perignon Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut 

$6,000.00

$6,000.00

$6,600.00

$6,600.00

$19,000.00

$6,600.00

B E E R

Corona 

Victoria

$130.00

$130.00

N O N - A L C O H O L I C  B E V E R A G E S

Still Water EVIAN 750 ml

Sparkling Water ETHE 750 ml

Sparkling Water EVIAN (can)

Sodas: Coca-Cola, Fresca, Sprite, Tonic Water

Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

Pineapple Juice

Red Bull Energy Drink

Red Bull Sugar Free

Red Bull Watermelon

Red Bull Tropical

$240.00

$180.00

$90.00

$90.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$330.00

$330.00

$330.00

C O C K T A I L S  

Classic Margarita

Mezcalita

Mojito

Aperol Spritz

Moscow Mule

Espresso Martini

$320.00

$320.00

$320.00

$390.00

$390.00

$390.00

S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

Raíz de Sol

Basil, Pineapple, Aquafaba, Don 
Julio 70 Tequila, St.Germain

Alux

Mint, Lemongrass, Sweet Vermouth, 
Angostura Bitters, Johnnie Walker 
Black Ruby Whisky

Nahual

Banana Oleo Saccharum, Cocoa 
Bitters, Ron Zacapa 23 Rum

$500.00

$550.00

$600.00

W H I S K Y

JW Red Label

JW Black Label 

JW Black Ruby  

Buchanan's Piña 

$320.00

$480.00

$480.00

$380.00

$3,800.00

$5,100.00

$5,100.00

$4,300.00

GLASS BOTTLE

V O D K A

Tito's 

Belvedere 

Grey Goose

$450.00

$590.00

$520.00

$5,100.00

$7,200.00

$6,100.00

GLASS BOTTLE

1 LITER

R O N

Bacardi Blanco 

Havana club 7 años 

Zacapa 23 Años 

$320.00

$300.00

$590.00

$3,800.00

$3,600.00

$7,200.00

GLASS BOTTLE

G I N

Tanqueray London Dry

Tanqueray Ten London Dry

Beefeater 24 London Dry 

$300.00

$320.00

$320.00

$3,600.00

$3,800.00

$3,800.00

GLASS BOTTLE

BOTTLE

M E Z C A L

400 Conejos Espadin Joven 

Amaras Espadin Joven

$320.00

$320.00

$4,300.00

$3,800.00

GLASS BOTTLE

Jungle Vibes


